	01-16-20	01	1100			
10/21		•	U.S. Departm	ent of Commerce rademark Office		
1/8/0/				TENT		
TO: The Commissioner of Patents ar		and original	ginal document(
Submission Type	10158280)6 pe	ginal document.	s) or copyties).		
⊠ New			/6	IPE		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)		Assignment License	/ •			
Document ID #	1	Merger	/	<i>∑</i> /		
Correction of PTO Error		Security Agreemen	. An JAN	0 8 2001 8		
Reel # Frame #	1	Change of Name	t AN	0 5001 H		
Corrective Document	1	Other:		Į.		
Reel # Frame #		Other.	Ten.	a Color		
Conveying Party(ies)			V4/	DEMARKS		
Mark Simon Ellis			xecution Date(s			
2. Jeffrey Stamp			ecember 13, 200			
3.		D.	ecember 15, 200	JU		
4.						
5.						
6.						
Mark if Additional Names of Convey	ing Partice Attached					
Receiving Party	ing Farties Attached					
,						
,						
Name Address 2200 Northern Boulev	and .					
Address 2200 Northern Boulev	ard					
	Marin Marin		540			
	New York		1548			
City	State/Country	ا کا	p Code			
Mark if Additional Names of Receiving	ig Parties Attached					
Correspondent Name and Address	1					
	ļ		Talaabaaa	. (202) 727 6770		
	\		l elepnone	e: (202) 737-6770		
Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd.	1	Facsimile: (202) 737-6776 Attorney Docket No. 440352				
700 Thirteenth St., N.W. Suite 300	l		Attorney Do	ocket No. 440332		
Washington, D.C. 20005-3960				schments: 2		
Pages Enter the total number of pa	ges of the attached con	veyance document	ncluding any alla	rehers attached		
1 () D 4 4 Marine	h = =/=\	I I Ma	гк и аоошонагис	Illingia attachica		
Enter either the Patent Application Number o	r the Patent Number (DO NO	T ENTER BOTH number	tent Numbers	71y)		
Patent Application Numb	ers	Pa	tent Numbers			
29/133,191						
20/100,101						
				Month Day Year		
If this document is being filed together w	ith a new Patent Applic	pplication, enter the date the party December 13.				
application was signed by the first name	d executing inventor.		Ì	2000		
application was signed by the mist harne				2000		
Transfer (DCT)				DOT		
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	IS Application PC	T PC	T	PCT		
Fotor PCT application number only if a c).U. / ppilouliu.			DOT		
Number has not been assigned.	PC	CT PC	T	PCT		
01/16/2001 MTHAI1 00000091 29133191	1,			U - Involved 1		
00 00 no		Enter the total	number of prope	erties involved: 1		
01 Find ber of Properties 40.00 07						
Fee Amount	E /	ee Amount for Prope	rties Listed (37 (JFR 3.41): 40.00		
	7.1	JU / 11.1.2.2.11				
Method of Payment:						
Enclosed is a check in the airiu	unt of 40.00					
Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No						
Authorization to Charge Addition	nal Fees to Deposit Act	COUNTY 12 12 12				
				ittached copy is a		
To the best of my knowledge and b		panation is true and c	as indicated he	rain		
	elief, the foregoing init	Limb are authorized	as mulcaled in	71 611 1.		
true convert the original document.	charges to deposit ac	count are authorized	i, as indicated no	erein.		
true copy of the original document.	pelief, the foregoing info Charges to deposit as	count are authorized	2 hos 2	00/		
tide copy of the congress		3	3 you 2	OS/		
John M. Belz; Reg. No. 30,359 Name of Person Signing	Charges to deposit ac	3	3 you 2	001		

PATENT REEL: 011415 FRAME: 0166

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION NON - U.S. APPLICANT

WHEREAS, THE UNDERSIGNED INVENTOR(S), (hereinafter singly and collectively, "ASSIGNOR") of the address(es) indicated below, has/have invented the design described in an application entitled:					
A FILTER					
(indicate title of application as filed)					
for Letters Patent of the United States which:					
[] has been executed on even date herewith; or					
[X] was filed as U.S. Serial No. 29/133,191 field on November 27, 2000 AND WHEREAS, Pall Corporation (Assignee) which is a: [X] corporation [] company, other than a corporation [] partnership [] sole proprietor/individual					
having a principal place of business (address of Assignee) at:					
2200 Northern Boulevard, East Hills, NY 11548, United States of America					
(hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;					
NOW. THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the full and exclusive right to the aforesaid patent application, and the design as described in the aforesaid application, in the United States, together with any divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, reissues, or reexaminations thereof, and hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue Letters Patent issuing therefrom to ASSIGNEE, for the sole use and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives;					
AND HEREBY AGREES to provide all reasonable assistance and execute any papers deemed essential by ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the design hereby transferred.					
EXECUTED as of the date(s) written below by ASSIGNOR: Mark Simon Ellis (type inventor's name) Mark Simon Ellis (type inventor's name) Mark Simon Ellis (type inventor's address) Mark Simon Ellis (type inventor's address)					
(inventor's signature) CHECK HERE [X] and attach supplemental page if more than one inventor					

PATENT REEL: 011415 FRAME: 0167

Jeffrey Stamp	Strathfield, 99 Havant Road, Emsworth Hants.POl0 7LF, United Kingdom.						
(type inventor's name)	(type inventor's address)						
SeffryStomp	15th December 2000 Noveen Orleans						
(inventor's signature)	(date signed) (witness)						
THIRD JOINT INVENTOR:							
(type inventor's name)	(type inventor's address)						
(inventor's signature)	(date signed) (witness)						
FOURTH JOINT INVENTOR:							
(type inventor's name)	(type inventor's address)						
(inventor's signature)	(date signed) (witness)						
FIFTH JOINT INVENTOR:							
(type inventor's name)	(type inventor's address)						

(date signed) (witness)

SECOND JOINT INVENTOR:

(inventor's signature)

PATENT REEL: 011415 FRAME: 0168

		RE	CORDATION FOR PATENTS	RM COVER SHEET SONLY	Patent and	nent of Commerce Trademark Office	
TO: 1	The Commiss	sioner of Patents and	Frademarks: Please	e record the attached	original document	s) or copy(ies).	
Subn N R D C R C	nission Typ lew	e n (Non-Recordation) # PTO Error Frame #		Conveyance Type Assignment License Merger Security Agreem Change of Name Other:	ent	gy 0. 00py(100).	
1. M 2. J 3. 4. 5.	reying Party Mark Simon E effrey Stamp	illis			Execution Date(December 13, 20 December 15, 20	00	
6.	4	onal Names of Convey	in a Dantin a Attack	_1		1	
Rece N N A A	iving Party lame lame ddress ddress ddress	Pall Corporation 2200 Northern Boulev East Hills City			<u>11548</u> Zip Code		
Пм		nal Names of Receivir		_	•		
		ame and Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
700 T Wash Page :	nington, D.C. s Enter cation Num nter either the P	, N.W. Suite 300 20005-3960 the total number of par ber(s) or Patent Num latent Application Number o	ber(s) r the Patent Number (D	"ו <u> </u> O NOT ENTER BOTH num	Facsimil Attorney D nt including any att Mark if additional n	Ullipers arraoned	
	Pate	ent Application Numb	ers		Patent Numbers		
29/13							
		being filed together w	ith a <i>new</i> Patent Ard d executing invento	oplication, enter the da	ite the patent	Month Day Year December 13, 2000	
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.		PCT	PCT	PCT			
Numi	ber nas not b	ieen assignou.		Į PO1	PCT		
				F (- 4 h = 4 h	tal number of prop	erties involved: 1	
		ortics					
Fee	Method of Pa	syment:	ount of 40.00 2-1216	Fee Amount for Pro		CFR 3.41): 40.00	
Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a							
	Authoriza	Signature		Aforgation is true an	d correct and any	attached copy is a	
Stat	tement and S To the best of true copy of	Signature of my knowledge and t the original document.	charges to depos	it account are authoriz	zed, as indicated h	erein	
-			X///XL		10 for	Date	
Joh	n M. Belz; R Name of	eg. No. 30,359 Person Signing	1 / June Big	gnature			

PATENT
RECORDED: 01/08/2001 REEL: 011415 FRAME: 0169